Whatman
Mini-UniPrep™
Syringeless
Filter
Prepare HPLC samples
three times faster.
Features and Benefits
• Ease of use  Filtering and storage

Simple
by Design
WHATMAN CATALOGUE ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information Continued on Back Cover
Mini-UniPrep Syringeless Filtration System
Standard Cap - Translucent Housing
Whatman Catalogue Number  Pore Size (µm)  Media
100 PACK SIZE
UN203NPEAQU  0.2  PVDF
UN203NPENYL  0.2  NYLON
UN203NPEORG  0.2  PTFE
UN203NPEPES  0.2  PES
UN203NPEPP  0.2  PP
UN203NPERC 0.2 RC
UN203NPUAQU  0.45  PVDF
UN203NPUDPP  0.45  dp PP
UN203NPUGMF  0.45  GMF
UN203NPUNYL  0.45  NYLON
UN203NPUORG  0.45  PTFE
UN203NPUPES  0.45  PES
UN203NPUPP  0.45  PP
UN203NPURC 0.45 RC
1000 PACK SIZE
UN503NPEAQU  0.2  PVDF
UN503NPENYL  0.2  NYLON
UN503NPEORG  0.2  PTFE

Cat No. S9036-743
WHATMAN CATALOGUE ORDERING INFORMATION (Continued)
Mini-UniPrep with Slit Septa for Automated Samples
Slit Septa Cap - Translucent Housing
Whatman Catalogue Number Pore Size (µm) Media
100 PACK SIZE
US203NPEAQU 0.2 PVDF
US203NPENYL 0.2 NYLON
US203NPEORG 0.2 PTFE
US203NPEPES 0.2 PES
US203NPEPP 0.2 PP
US203NPUAQU 0.45 PVDF
US203NPUDPP 0.45 dp PP
US203NPUGMF 0.45 GMF
US203NPUNYL 0.45 NYLON
US203NPUORG 0.45 PTFE
US203NPUPES 0.45 PES
US203NPUPP 0.45 PP
1000 PACK SIZE
US503NPEAQU 0.2 PVDF
US503NPENYL 0.2 NYLON
US503NPEORG 0.2 PTFE